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Routenlänge (gesamt)

Gehzeit Abstieg 
(Richtwert)

Abstieg

Gehzeit Zustieg 
(Richtwert)

Zustieg

Kletterzeit (Richtwert)

Seehöhe Höchster Punkt

Seehöhe Ausstieg

Seehöhe Einstieg

Seehöhe Ausgangspunkt

Eisfallhöhe

Anzahl Seillängen

Schwierigkeitsgrad 
Eiskletter-Route

Nummer Route

Mitte Eiertanz

 Information
2

WI6

2

75 m

☑  Exposition 

950

950

1025

1025

1

Hinter der Pension Köhler geht es zur 
Schluchtkante. Von hier zweimal abseilen.
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